Proc
V5299
69210
92537
92537
92537
92538
92538
92538
92540
92540
92540
92541
92541
92541
92542
92542
92542
92544
92544
92544
92545
92545
92545
92546
92546
92546
92547
92548
92548
92548
92549
92549
92549
92550
92551
92552
92553
92555
92556
92557
92558
92561
92562
92563
92564

Mod

Description
HEARING SERVICE
REMOVE IMPACTED EAR WAX
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
CALORIC VSTBLR TEST W/REC
BSC VSTBLR EVALUATION
BSC VSTBLR EVALUATION
BSC VSTBLR EVALUATION
SPONTANEOUS NYSTAGMUS TEST
SPONTANEOUS NYSTAGMUS TEST
SPONTANEOUS NYSTAGMUS TEST
POSITIONAL NYSTAGMUS TEST
POSITIONAL NYSTAGMUS TEST
POSITIONAL NYSTAGMUS TEST
OPTOKINETIC NYSTAGMUS TEST
OPTOKINETIC NYSTAGMUS TEST
OPTOKINETIC NYSTAGMUS TEST
OSCILLATING TRACKING TEST
OSCILLATING TRACKING TEST
OSCILLATING TRACKING TEST
SINUSOIDAL ROTATIONAL TEST
SINUSOIDAL ROTATIONAL TEST
SINUSOIDAL ROTATIONAL TEST
SUPPLEMENTAL ELECTRICAL TEST
POSTUROGRAPHY
POSTUROGRAPHY
POSTUROGRAPHY
CDP-SOT 6 COND W/I&R MCT&ADT
CDP-SOT 6 COND W/I&R MCT&ADT
CDP-SOT 6 COND W/I&R MCT&ADT
TYMPANOMETRY & REFLEX THRESH
PURE TONE HEARING TEST AIR
PURE TONE AUDIOMETRY AIR
AUDIOMETRY AIR & BONE
SPEECH THRESHOLD AUDIOMETRY
SPEECH AUDIOMETRY COMPLETE
COMPREHENSIVE HEARING TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST QUAL
BEKESY AUDIOMETRY DIAGNOSIS
LOUDNESS BALANCE TEST
TONE DECAY HEARING TEST
SISI HEARING TEST

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Effective
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

Audiology Services
Proposed Effective July 1, 2021

Office Facility  Global

Method Fees Fees Days
FEE SCHED $35.34 $0.00 -

RBRVS $34.35 $23.96 000
RBRVS $30.20 $30.20 -
RBRVS $7.67 $7.67 -
RBRVS $22.52 $22.52 -
RBRVS $16.34 $16.34 -
RBRVS $4.95 $4.95 -
RBRVS $11.39 $11.39 -
RBRVS $79.42 $79.42 -
RBRVS $23.27 $23.27 -
RBRVS $56.16 $56.16 -
RBRVS $18.32 $18.32 -
RBRVS $3.22 $3.22 -
RBRVS $15.10 $15.10 -
RBRVS $21.29 $21.29 -
RBRVS $3.22 $3.22 -
RBRVS $18.07 $18.07 -
RBRVS $13.12 $13.12 -
RBRVS $2.72 $2.72 -
RBRVS $10.40 $10.40 -
RBRVS $12.13 $12.13 -
RBRVS $2.48 $2.48 -
RBRVS $9.65 $9.65 -
RBRVS $86.11 $86.11 -
RBRVS $75.49 $75.49 -
RBRVS $10.64 $10.64 -

RBRVS $7.18 $7.18 277
RBRVS $35.86 $35.86 -
RBRVS $11.14 $11.14 -
RBRVS $24.75 $24.75 -
RBRVS $46.01 $46.01 -
RBRVS $13.61 $13.61 -
RBRVS $32.40 $32.40 -
RBRVS $16.09 $16.09 -
RBRVS $8.42 $8.42 -
RBRVS $23.27 $23.27 -
RBRVS $28.46 $28.46 -
RBRVS $17.82 $17.82 -
RBRVS $28.22 $28.22 -
RBRVS $27.70 $23.49 -
FEE SCHED $38.95 $0.00 -
RBRVS $28.46 $28.46 -
RBRVS $33.41 $33.41 -
RBRVS $22.52 $22.52 -
RBRVS $17.08 $17.08 -
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Proc
92565
92567
92568
92570
92571
92572
92575
92576
92577
92579
92582
92583
92584
92587
92587
92587
92588
92588
92588
92590
92591
92592
92593
92594
92595
92596
92597
92601
92602
92603
92604
92620
92621
92625
92626
92627
92640
92650
92651
92652
92653
95992

Description
STENGER TEST PURE TONE
TYMPANOMETRY
ACOUSTIC REFL THRESHOLD TST
ACOUSTIC IMMITANCE TESTING
FILTERED SPEECH HEARING TEST
STAGGERED SPONDAIC WORD TEST
SENSORINEURAL ACUITY TEST
SYNTHETIC SENTENCE TEST
STENGER TEST SPEECH
VISUAL AUDIOMETRY (VRA)
CONDITIONING PLAY AUDIOMETRY
SELECT PICTURE AUDIOMETRY
ELECTROCOCHLEOGRAPHY
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
HEARING AID EXAM ONE EAR
HEARING AID EXAM BOTH EARS
HEARING AID CHECK ONE EAR
HEARING AID CHECK BOTH EARS
ELECTRO HEARNG AID TEST ONE
ELECTRO HEARNG AID TST BOTH
EAR PROTECTOR EVALUATION
ORAL SPEECH DEVICE EVAL
COCHLEAR IMPLT F/UP EXAM <7
REPROGRAM COCHLEAR IMPLT <7
COCHLEAR IMPLT F/UP EXAM 7/>
REPROGRAM COCHLEAR IMPLT 7/>
AUDITORY FUNCTION 60 MIN
AUDITORY FUNCTION + 15 MIN
TINNITUS ASSESSMENT
EVAL AUD REHAB STATUS
EVAL AUD STATUS REHAB ADD-ON
AUD BRAINSTEM IMPLT PROGRAMG
AEP SCR AUDITORY POTENTIAL
AEP HEARING STATUS DETER I&R
AEP THRSHLD EST MLT FREQ I&R
AEP NEURODIAGNOSTIC I&R
CANALITH REPOSITIONING PROC

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Audiology Services

Effective
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/12021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

Proposed Effective July 1, 2021

Method
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS

FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS

Office
Fees
$12.62
$11.88
$11.14
$23.98
$20.05
$25.74
$49.25
$27.23
$10.89
$33.88
$54.20
$36.38
$86.11
$16.09
$2.97
$13.12
$24.50
$3.96
$20.54
$24.00
$37.59
$13.39
$21.34
$18.89
$38.07
$48.51
$51.46
$120.73
$76.70
$112.32
$68.04
$66.80
$16.34
$50.22
$64.82
$15.35
$81.90
$20.54
$64.82
$84.84
$62.10
$31.66
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Facility
Fees
$12.62
$7.67
$10.89
$21.51
$20.05
$25.74
$49.25
$27.23
$10.89
$27.45
$54.20
$36.38
$86.11
$16.09
$2.97
$13.12
$24.50
$3.96
$20.54
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48.51
$51.46
$89.79
$50.71
$87.32
$48.49
$57.89
$13.61
$44 .53
$54.18
$12.87
$68.29
$20.54
$64.82
$84.84
$62.10
$26.46

Global
Days

P

1Y

SS

<K< K<< <K<K << <<

K<< << < <<

Mult

Bilat

Assist

CoSurg Team

Policy
Adjust



	Audiology Services

